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Fiber Optics

F-SM8 F-SM10 F-SM15 F-SM20 F-SM25
25w REFE (um) 125 5 125 +2 230 +5 230 +5 268 £5
Od—F « VJBER (um) 245 +10 240 +5 405+10 350 £10 41010
Ny T 7 -O—FT 4 V%% BE7IUL—bk
7B (um) 85103 10 £1 1505 2004 25204
HRRIRE (hm) 400 400 450 700 950
hy N TEE
E—RT 4 —)U RER (um) 6.0+1.0 75410 11515 150415 19.8+2.0
NA N

uavomm  twamomom (NS gMamenmm  seanewom
.10 +0.01 @ 980 nm
U <11 dB/km @635" <2dBAm@1550mm  <003dB/m @532 nm <7 dB/km @780” <35 dB/km @1,064”

<7 dB/km @ 700-1,000

<0.01 dB/m @ 780%

(1) g2 %8 eme UCRIE
(2) gl 2716 eme U TAIE

(RRERTF F-SM>U—X{t1kk

F-SM5-PM F-SM10-PM F-SM15-PM
235w RBEZ(um) 1253 230+3 23045
O—F 4« VT BEZ(um) 245+10 350 +10 350 +10
Ny D7 -D—F 1 V%% BEFZIUI—~
77 18%#%(um) 5005 10.0£1.0 15+05
v b TEE #
E—RT1—JU RERZ(um) 4205 8.0+08 12505
NA 0.09:0.01 @470 nm 0.10 £0.05@ 1,060 nm 0.09+0.02@ 1,060 nm
W= <0.03dB/m @470 nm <5 dB/km @ 1,060 nm <15 dB/km @ 1,060 nm
fRYCHEELL(dB) >25 >20 >20
F-NLYU—X i
F-NL-PM-750 F-NL-5/1040
75wy RE= (um) 120 +5 125 +3
Od—F ¢ VI B (um) 240 +10 244 £10
Ny T 7 -O—F 1 VT BE7IUL—b
7B (mm) 1.8+0.3 4.8+0.2
EOSE0KR (nm) 1725[?011 250 1,040 £10
,260 +:
R RAME (nm) <50 dB/km @ 780 <3.0 dB/km @ 1,040
Hy hA TR nm) <650 <1,000
E—RT 14— RERE (um) 16 +0.3" 4002
NA ~0.38 £0.05 @ 780 nm 0.2 +0.05 @ 1,060 nm
FEARFEARER (Wkm) 95" ne
EIEHT >3x 10" <4x10°™
(1) @ 780 nm
(2) @ 1,064 nm
(3) @980 nm
(4) @ 1,550 nm
F-AIRY U —X{t#%
F-AIR-6/800 F-AIR-10/1060 F-AIR-11/1550 F-AIR-20/1550
(%=1 #hUhH
I3y REE (um) 122 +5 123 120 115
=T« VJER (um) 243 10 220 220 220
Ny T 7 -O—F 1 VT gEZIUL—K
J7ER (um) 61 97 109 202
NA ~0.17 @780 nm 0.12 013003
~0.22@830 nm
R (nm) <0.4 dB/m @ 760-800 <0.1 dB/m @ 1,060 <0.1dB/m@1,550 <0.02 dB/m @ 1,570
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. EFIL i

I'E Q| Fws TURLRYYIIE— R4 bow ORI 7\, 85umI7

Yy F-SM10 IVRUVRYVIIVE—RT # b IR T 7\ 10um37

Tfllé F-SM15 IVRUVRYVIIE—RIT# hZwIERT 74\, 15pmI7

“\<_ R F-SM20 IVRVRYVIIVE—RT+ FZw IR T 7\ 0pmI7

S F-SM25 IVRVRYVIIVE—RT# b IR T 7\, 5ymI7

. F-SM35 IV RURYYIINE—RT7 b=y OR&T 71N BpmI7
F-SM5-PM IVRUVRYVIIVE—RT# bZw IR T 7\ 5pmI7 . ‘HFREF
F-SM10-PM IVRUVRYVIIWE—RT # hZw IERT 7\ 10pmI7, RAERRE
F-SM15-PM IVRUVRYVIIWE—RT + R IERT 70\ 15pmI7, ‘AR
F-NL-5/1040 HERT+ v IERT 7\ 49pm37, 1,060 nm EODEER
F-NL-PM-750 FEHRPM T + b2y I#ER T 7\ 2pmI 7. EO5HE1750/1260 nm
F-AIR-6/300 I7HA RT+ b ISR T 7\, 6mm 177,800 nm EMfERE
F-AIR-10/1060 I7HART+ by IHERT 7\ 10mm 37,1,060 nmEERE
F-AIR-11/1550 I7HA RT# b ISR T 7\ 11 mm 377,155 nmEERE
F-AIR-20/1550 I7HA RT+ b ISR T 7). 20mm 377,1570 nmENERE
F-AIR-10/1060 I7HARTA bZw ORI 7\ 10um 377, 1,060 nm EMfERE
F-AIR-11/1550C-1FC IF7HART+ FZwIERT 7NNy FI—R 11um 377, 1550nm. 1m. FC/UPC
F-AIR-6/800-C-1FC I7HART by IERT7/)N/CyFI—R, 6um I7, 800nm,. 1m. FC/UPC
F-SM10-C-1-FC IVRUVRYVIOIVE—RT# bZw IR T 70Ny FI—R, 10um 377, 1m. FC/UPC
F-SM10-C-2FCA IVRVRYVIOIVE—RT# bZw ORI 70Ny FI—R, 10pum 377, 2m, FC/UPC
F-SM10-C-3FC IVRUVRYVIIVE—RI#+ bZw ORI 7/)VCyFI—R, 10um 37, 3m. FC/UPC
F-SM10-PM-C-1FC IYVRVRYVIIE—RT+ bZwIER T 74/C)CyFO—R, 10pm 377, 1m. FCUPC, AR
F-SM10-PM-C-2FCA IVRUVRYVIIE—RT# bZw IR T 7A/N)CyFI—R, 10pm 377, 2m. FCUPC. {RIFHE
F-SM5-PM-C-1FC IVRUVRYVIOIVE—RT# bZw IR T 7VCyFI—R, 5pm 37, 1m. FC/UPC, fRALEREF
F-SM8-C-1FC IVRVRYVIINE—RT 4 by IE& T 7 JN)\yFI— R, 85um. 1m. FC/UPC
F-SM8-C-2FCA IVRUVRYVIOIVE—RT# bZw IR T 70Ny FI—R, 85um. 2m. FC/UPC
F-SM8-C-3FC IVRVRYVIINE—RT# b ISR T 7NNy FI— R, 85um, 3m. FC/UPC
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